
Date Time Home Visitor @
Sat. April 26 11:45 OPENING CEREMONIES
Sat. April 26 1:30 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Central Va Orthodontics MH
Sat. April 26 3:30 American Legion vs Madison Heights Ruritans MH

Tues. April 29 6:30 Central Va Orthodontics vs American Legion MH
Tues. April 29 6:30 Amh. (Cascio & Sons Const) vs Campbell's Heating & Air AMH
Wed April 30 6:00 American Legion vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH
Wed April 30 7:45 Madison Heights Ruritans vs Central Va Orthodontics MH
Thurs. May 01 6:30 Amh. (Cascio & Sons Const) vs Madison Heights Ruritans AMH

Mon. May 05 6:30 Madison Heights Ruritans vs American Legion MH
Tues. May 06 6:00 American Legion vs Timberlake (Canada) MH
Tues. May 06 7:45 Central Va Orthodontics vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH

Wed. May 07 6:30 Central Va Orthodontics vs Timberlake (Stokes) MH
Thurs. May 08 6:30 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Madison Heights Ruritans MH

Mon. May 12 6:30 American Legion vs Central Va Orthodontics MH
Tues. May 13 6:00 Madison Heights Ruritans vs Timberlake (Stokes) MH
Tues. May 13 7:45 Campbell's Heating & Air vs American Legion MH

Wed. May 14 6:30 Central Va Orthodontics vs Madison Heights Ruritans MH
Thurs. May 15 6:30 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Timberlake (Canada) MH

Mon. May 19 6:30 American Legion vs Madison Heights Ruritans MH
Tues. May 20 6:30 Amh. (Cascio & Sons Const) vs Central Va Orthodontics AMH

Wed. May 21 6:30 Madison Heights Ruritans vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH
Thurs. May 22 6:30 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Central Va Orthodontics MH
Thurs. May 22 6:30 Amh. (Cascio & Sons Const) vs American Legion AMH

Tues. May 27 6:30 Central Va Orthodontics vs American Legion MH
Wed. May 28 6:30 Madison Heights Ruritans vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH
Thurs. May 29 6:30 American Legion vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH
Fri. May 30 6:30 Madison Heights Ruritans vs Central Virginia Orthondontics MH

Mon. June 2 6:00 Madison Heights Ruritans vs American Legion MH
Mon. June 2 7:45 Central Va Orthodontics vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH

2025 Ozone Game Schedule   

American Legion

For Game Cancellation Information  Call 434-845-5367

All Games Scheduled at 6:30 except ones printed BOLD

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST


